
Sat 21 Sept 6.30 – 10.30pm
FILM NIGHT

‘FISHERMAN’S FRIEND’
 The debut of shanty singers, ‘SHIPS RATIONS’  

Tickets £15, including Fish & Chip supper. Pop Up Bar.

Fri 11 Oct 12.30 – 2pm

COMMUNITY LUNCH
Three courses ‘Cooked in Coddenham’ by Friends of the 
Coddenham Centre. £7.50. pre booking essential, at the 

Coddenham Community Shop or Haysel House.

Sat 19 Oct 7.30 – 10.30
RETURN OF 

THE CEILIDH 
Featuring the TEN VILLAGE BAND and caller –  

Tickets £12.50. Accompanied children under 16 free. 
Includes Jacket potato/chilli(+veggie). Our Reasonably 

Priced Bar with wines, draft ales and soft drinks.

Sat 26 Oct 11am – 2pm 
THREE R’S 

RECYCLING EVENT
Bring your recycling, enjoy refreshments, pop up bar.

Sat 2 November – 3pm
MRS ARMITAGE’S 

PUPPET SHOW
For all the family –  charming Quentin Blake  

inspired marionettes. Adults £15, £5 kids,  
£25 family (2 adults & 2 children under 16).  

3pm - 5pm. Refreshments available.

Fri 8 Nov 12.30 – 2pm

COMMUNITY LUNCH 
SEE 11 OCT EVENT

3 Courses - ‘Cooked in Coddenham’ £7.50.

Sun 17 Nov 9am – 3pm

NEW ANTIQUES FAYRE
Quality antiques from professional vendors. Pop Up Bar, 

All Welcome. Tickets on the door. £2

Sat 30 Nov 1.30 – 4pm
SEASONAL 

WREATH WORKSHOP   
Spend a couple of hours with friends or family getting 
into the festive spirit. The Suffolk Flower Farm. £45,   

Booking online www.suffolkflowerfarm.co.uk

Sun 1 Dec 10am – 2pm
CODDENHAM 

CHRISTMAS MARKET 
Free entrance – Seasonal Refreshments available.

Fri 6 Dec 12.30 – 2pm

COMMUNITY LUNCH 
SEE 11 OCT EVENT

3 Courses - ‘Cooked in Coddenham’ £7.50.

PLUS
All our usual activities, or why not book your own?
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Sat 31st August 10am – 12pm. Centre Working Party 
Help prepare our grounds for the Autumn. Glass of wine, tea/coffee/soft drink for all participants.

AUTUMN 2024 AT 

THE CODDENHAM CENTRE


